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OP MONOPOLI (0502027B)
MONOPOLI - 23-04-2005 - 25-04-2005

Torneo OP MONOPOLI 0502027B

Luogo MONOPOLI  [Bari - Puglia]
Periodo 23-04-2005 - 25-04-2005

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri PONTECORVO ALBERTO - 

Partecipanti 30

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

22 NC Barletta Davide          ITA PUG BA 1410 0 0 1993 M 122592

10 3N Bizzoca Michele          ITA PUG BT 1503 0 0 1992 M 120951

2 NC Cardellicchio Umberto    ITA CAM AV 1434 0 0 1974 M

8 NC Carparelli Carlo         ITA PUG BA 1452 0 0 1978 M 119180

26 NC Colapinto Riccardo       ITA PUG BR 1314 0 0 1988 M 125744

11 NC De Pace Orlando          ITA EMI PC 1458 0 0 1979 M 121745

4 NC Di Donna Adriano         ITA PUG BA 1392 0 0 1993 M

14 NC Dimola Luca ITA PUG BA 1428 0 0 1993 M 122579

20 NC Diroma Vincenzo          ITA PUG BA 1440 0 0 1988 M 122590

12 NC Fiore Angelo             ITA PUG BA 1443 0 0 1992 M 121947

24 NC Gerardi Giuseppe         ITA PUG BA 1470 0 0 1973 M 125119

27 NC Gionfalo Alessandro      ITA PUG BR 1419 0 0 1987 M 125745

25 NC Greco Rossana            ITA PUG BA 1437 0 0 1987 F 125623

28 NC Lillo Luca               ITA PUG BR 1485 0 0 1987 M 125746

3 NC Longo Alessandro         ITA PUG BA 1440 0 0 1987 M

13 NC Mandorino Alessio        ITA PUG LE 1407 0 0 1992 M 122506

1 NC Mascolo Corrado          ITA PUG BT 1425 0 0 1983 M

17 NC Menga Davide             ITA PUG BA 1395 0 0 1993 M 122582

18 NC Mirizio Mario ITA PUG BA 1410 0 0 1993 M 122583

5 NC Mozak Ivan               ITA PUG BA 1359 0 0 1985 M

23 NC Munno Gianvito ITA PUG BA 1389 0 0 1991 M 123790

21 NC Napoletano Benito        ITA PUG BA 1401 0 0 1991 M 122591

16 NC Ninno Angelo             ITA PUG BA 1356 0 0 1993 M 122581

7 NC Palmitessa Chiara        ITA PUG BT 1479 0 0 1993 F 116729

15 NC Panaro Giacomo ITA PUG BA 1401 0 0 1992 M 122580

30 NC Pelyushenko Vladyslav    ITA PUG FG 1440 0 0 1973 M 126071

9 NC Rizzo Giacomo            ITA PUG LE 1467 0 0 1991 M 119815

29 NC Russo Gianfranco         ITA PUG FG 1440 0 0 1967 M 126069

19 CM Salerno Francesco        ITA PUG BA 0 0 1992 M 122589

6 NC Sylos Labini Andrea      ITA PUG BA 1422 0 0 1977 M 115504
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

22 NC Barletta Davide          ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1993 M 122592

10 3N Bizzoca Michele          ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1992 M 120951

2 NC Cardellicchio Umberto    ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1974 M

8 NC Carparelli Carlo         ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1978 M 119180

26 NC Colapinto Riccardo       ITA 1314 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1988 M 125744

11 NC De Pace Orlando          ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1979 M 121745

4 NC Di Donna Adriano         ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1993 M

14 NC Dimola Luca ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1993 M 122579

20 NC Diroma Vincenzo          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1988 M 122590

12 NC Fiore Angelo             ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1992 M 121947

24 NC Gerardi Giuseppe         ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1973 M 125119

27 NC Gionfalo Alessandro      ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1987 M 125745

25 NC Greco Rossana            ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1987 F 125623

28 NC Lillo Luca               ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1987 M 125746

3 NC Longo Alessandro         ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1987 M

13 NC Mandorino Alessio        ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1992 M 122506

1 NC Mascolo Corrado          ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1983 M

17 NC Menga Davide             ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1993 M 122582

18 NC Mirizio Mario ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1993 M 122583

5 NC Mozak Ivan               ITA 1359 0 0.00 0.00 0 -81 0 1985 M

23 NC Munno Gianvito ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1991 M 123790

21 NC Napoletano Benito        ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1991 M 122591

16 NC Ninno Angelo             ITA 1356 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1993 M 122581

7 NC Palmitessa Chiara        ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1993 F 116729

15 NC Panaro Giacomo ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1992 M 122580

30 NC Pelyushenko Vladyslav    ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1973 M 126071

9 NC Rizzo Giacomo            ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1991 M 119815

29 NC Russo Gianfranco         ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1967 M 126069

6 NC Sylos Labini Andrea      ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1977 M 115504
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